AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewme SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 5 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. B3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 601 SZTUDER A. - . 1:2615,:8; 3 1:55.890 12:12:55.137
1 1.49 696 12:05:48.687 4 1:54.530 12:14:49.667
2 1:42.458 12:07:31.145 5 1:53.980 12:16:43.647
3 1:51.167 12:09:22.312 6 1:55.756 12:18:39.403
4 1.44.451 12:11:06.763 7 2:14.902 12:20:54.305
5 1:44.290 12:12:51.053
6 1:41.809 12:14:32.862
7 1:44.020 12:16:16.882
8 1:44.527 12:18:01.409
9 2:01.633 12:20:03.042
Po. 2 - # 600 PIECHNIATS. - . cor e
1 1:53.222 12:05:04.077
2 2:01.664 12:07:05.741
3 2:01.156 12:09:06.897
4 1:52.547 12:10:59.444
5 1:53.780 12:12:53.224 NR 600 POPRAW MOCOWANIE KOSTKI
6 1:48.338 12:14:41.562
7 1:47.779 12:16:29.341
8 1:49.473 12:18:18.814
9 2:30.145 12:20:48.959
Po. 3 - # 602 CHRZANOWSKI P. - . ot
1 1:52.663 12:05:59.705
2 1:49.467 12:07:49.172
3 1:48.992 12:09:38.164
4 1:49.085 12:11:27.249
5 1:49.386 12:13:16.635
6 1:49.026 12:15:05.661
7 1:48.896 12:16:54.557
8 1:48.421 12:18:42.978
9 1:53.826 12:20:36.804
Po. 4 - # 603 DABROWSKI D. - . Lo
1 1:59.546 12:09:03.612
2 1:55.635 12:10:59.247
Fastest lap: 1:41.809
DRIDGESTONE
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